INS. CASE OWNER: SALLY TY CC 4, ASM 1900 3964	, U \$639 LEKE LO1899
ASSIGNMENT	4 / 1
Surveyor. MARK DOI: VIZ 14	- Date/Time: 413 39 49
11717	Registered in Merimen:
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE	S 9 molfet
Insured Vehicle No. : SLL 26035 Claim No.	2. Justices
(CA) (Jan) - Ityan a	
Toucy Hu	
Insured Tel No. HP: Make / Mode	
Excess Sec II :SS D.O.A : 1/4/19 Place of Acc	ident :
Is driver the owner? (YES / NO) Nature of Accident :	2
	ORT YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel No.: (V/L: VES NO.) Insured Liab	ility: % Final? Yes/No
SLS fossil -	-
INSRS: INSRS: INSRS:	NIC.
WSP: Van (land) WSP: WSP: WSP:	INSRS: WSP:
U U H H	A Tel:
Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS: RMKS:	Linbility: RMKS:
Date/Time	KMAS:
1410 5LS 1050-L - 7- ;	STAGE DATE/PIC
013	STAGE: DATE / PIC Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
3 pd 200 20022 - dillemi 111 110 di locar " 111 111 111	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
	Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
	Call Of:
HEND-TO-REAR, 61 BALMIND	After call ltr to OL OUT 12374
HEAD - 10 GEATE, 61 BEHAD	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
	Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to OI:
	Authorisation To Act
- PETRUPO.	Release Voucher
- ha poos in okpets.	Final Repair Bill
	Car Rental Invoice Towing Invoice
	LTA / GIA :
	Medical Bill:
	PIR:
	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
	Payment Breakdown Form
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
TIME A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	Others:
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Repair Cost: S\$ (days) Reduction: 45	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: % FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: 3 - 7 19 Confirm with 1 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Emzil Call
Final Liability: % 100 (Aggred / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 27	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:
Repair Cost (WGT) S\$ 3, 210.00	DOTO OF MAIN, PARK CHIE!
Loss of Rental (LOR): SS 400.00 4 days) X \$100.00 Loss of Use (LOU): SS (S x days)	
Loss of Use (LOU): S\$ (\$ x days) Loss of Income (LOI): S\$ (\$ x days)	GMIG
LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	19ETHE
GIA/LTA Search SS 2 - 00	
Medical: S\$ Diabursement: S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	Claim status: Nem l/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement: SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:
Legal Cost SS	3) Survey fee: Quantity
Legal Cost SS Total: SS 3, 6(1.00 Global Sum SS:	3) Survey fee: \$350.00
Legal Cost SS Total: SS 3 G1 - 00 Global Sum SS: FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Legal Cost SS Total: SS 3, G12.00 Global Sum SS: FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Payce 1: SS 3, G12.00 Nume 1: KIM CHUEŁ AVT	Email Call
Legal Cost SS Total: SS 3 G1 - 00 Global Sum SS: FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call

ASS. REC. BY: March S.	AVA/
	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SLS 70526 Yr Regn: 6 8, 08
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Cer / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD/ TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or A
To Inspect Vehicle No: 515705'2	(Make: Mit colt plus co 1499
at Workshop m/s Kunchive	
of	Sp.Reading 10849 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: 5 L L 2603 S	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: JMY/ TZZZW8 2001011
Claims No.	Gen. Cond/ Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum insured: Excess:	Steering: Igorde / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Transce, et a win	Tyre Size: F: 165/60R15
(Dellas Condition)	R:
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
12013	
Date of House, Young	Front 6 Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
GIA PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: 5 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 1/3/19 D.O.I. 4/3/19
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / Date: Person Contacted:	
	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction Love and Lya 9 500 In	Also las
nett 3000	
3 19 confined Hs = 300	o stil He
(3) 1 - 50 1/1 mas 175 + 300	· will or many
	R (\$12,299/80%)
	(A 1-1-19/ 80/c)
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$

	808,00 M	43/19
		5 Ly.
		4/3/19
		4/3/19
		43/19
		43/19
		200 200 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
		2004 DO
		\$981.00
	nei	\$35.00
		\$38.00
		\$36.00
		\$38.00
		\$166.00
		\$245.00 ×
		\$45.00 ×
		\$191.00
		\$530.00 ×
	u	\$110.00
	m/se	\$681.00
	The state of the s	\$120.00 /26
	015 001	\$130,00 18 6
	rec	\$45.00
	NS	\$112.00 X
	24100	\$605.00
		\$499.00
		\$105.00
	1-1	\$970.00 X
	1	\$376.00 €
	1	\$911.00 💢
	De/thy	\$460.00
	17	\$1,798.00 0
1 - 4	11	\$570.00 0
10	11	\$442.00 0
1 401	0 11	\$70.00
		\$10,309.00
	-1.1	
	5 CANTUE	\$280.00 200
	17	\$50.00X
	ru	\$50.00 40
	rer	\$50.00
		\$80.00 30
		\$80.00 50
		\$100.00 60
		\$120.00 80
	77414	\$150.00 (22
		The second secon
	11	
	-500	\$150.00
·c		\$1,800.00
		41500-00-10E
	751A1	×1529-00
	60%	50% 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1

7 4115 5.0-280 THAL 4567-50

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	6845B
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLS7052L
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	05 Mar 2019
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	COLTPLUS 1.5
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	4A910125208
Chassis No.:	JMYLTZ23W8Z001011
Maximum Power Output:	77.0 kW (103 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,765.00
Original Registration Date:	06 May 2009
First Registration Date:	06 May 2009
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$18,765.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	05 May 2019
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$9,382.00
Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date:	05 May 2019
COE Category:	05 May 2019
COE Period(Years):	E - Open Category
QP Paid:	10
COE Rebate Amount:	\$7,326.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$118.00
Total Repate Amount:	\$9,500.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Mar 2019

OK

-Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



OFFLIM

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

I Owner, Fully Agent Maintained Last Service Dec 2016, Tip Top. Guaranteed! Kimhung Hegary & Co. StanAd



~ Browse by Category

Ways of Selling

Mitsubishi Calt

Model

Any

Dec 2011 Audi Q5 3.2A FSI Quattro S-Line, 45,000Kmf

Rep Date 2009

Eng Cap

Milninge

Veh Type

Submit (

Shiftist Available

✓ 20 results/page
✓

Search Selection

8 vehicles

Mitsubishi Colt

Advertiser Login

Make

\$28,800

\$5,750 /yr

11-Mar-2009

1,499 cc

Hatchback

Available

Mitsubishi Colt Plus 1.5A (New 5-yr COE)

86,000 km

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search 😾

PERSONAL PROPERTY.

Don't Mest Attractive Finance Packages Available, Bank And In House: 100% Loan Available. 5 Or 10 Years COE Available. Original Paintwork, Smooth Engine, Easy To Maintain Unit. Trade In Welcome. Hurr...

Posted: 04-Mar-2019 Tags: 2909 Missabedsi Cott, 2009 missabets cott, Missabets Cott, missabets cott, Missabetsi, Cott, cott, Used Mitsabetsi



Mitsubishi Colt Plus 1.5A (New \$23,800 5-yr COE)

\$4,750 /Vr

27-Feb-2009

1,499 cc

140,000 km Hatchback Available

Full Loan Mthly \$600 Plus, We Are Sgcarmart Premium Dealer! Buy With No Wornes! No Hidden Cost! Car In Original Condition! Low Mileage! Accident Free! In House Loan Or Bank Loan Available! No Need Gu...

88 Motor Trading

Polled: 04-Mar-2019

Tags: 2009 Misubishi Colt, 2009 misubishi colt, Misubishi Colt, misubishi colt, Misubishi, Colt, colt, Used

Mitsubishi Colt Plus 1.5A (New \$29,800

SECTION STATE



07-Jan-2009

1,499 cc

91,000 km

Hatchback Available

One Year In House Warranty, Full Loan Available, Price Above Stated Is Actual Selling Price, Company Renew COE Cars Based On Car Condition, Accident Free, STA Or VICOM Evaluation Are Welcome, Wear And...

Canway

Tags: 3009 Mitsubishs Cott, 2009 mitsubishs cott, Mitsubishs Cott, mitsubishs cott, Mitsubishs, Cott, cott, Used

Posted: 94-Mar-2019

Mitsubishi Colt Plus 1.5A (New \$26,800 5-yr COE)

\$5,350 /VT

25-Feb-2009

1,499 oc

142.176 km

Hidebback

Available

5 Or 10 Years CDE Available. Low Mileage Done. Well Kept Condition. Excellent Condition Interior And Extenor. View To Believe. In House/Bank Loan Available, Call Now For Viewing.

Posted: 02-May-2019 Tilgs: 2009 Mitsubishi Colt. 2009 mitsubishi colt. Mitsubishi Colt. mitsubishi colt. Mitsubishi Colt. (colt., Lised Mitsubish)

GET YOUR RENEWAL LOAN

is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Mitsubishi Colt Plus Ralliart Turbo (New 10-yr COE)

\$45,800

\$4,580 /yr

04-Mar-2009

1,468 cc 72,000 km

Available

Up To 100% Loan, Original Car Paintwork! Extremely Well Maintained! Low Mileage, Accident Free, Don't Miss This Chance, Kindly Call Our Friendly Sales Person For Viewing The Car Now.

Tage: 2009 Mitsubishi Colt, 2009 mitsubishi colt, Mitsubishi Colt, mitsubishi colt, Mitsubishi, Colt, colt, Used Postest: 25-Peb-2019

Mitsubishi Colt Version-R

Turbo (New 10-yr COE)

\$45,888

\$4,590 /yr 15-Apr-2009

1,468 cc 190,000 km Sports

Available (CONSTRUCTO)

WALL TO DOM:

Compare

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?MOD=Mitsubishi+Colt&PRC=0&DEP=0&RGD=20... 04-Mar-19

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	6845B
Vehicle No.:	SLS7052L
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	02 Mar 2019
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	COLTPLUS 1.5
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	4A910125208
Chassis No.:	JMYLTZ23W8Z001011
Maximum Power Output:	77.0 kW (103 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,765.00
Original Registration Date:	06 May 2009
First Registration Date:	06 May 2009
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$18,765.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	05 May 2019
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$9,382.00
COE Expiry Date:	05 May 2019
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$7.326.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$123.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$9.505.00
Total Nevate Allount.	47,303.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Mar 2019

OK

ASS, REC. BY: MC/ CLS	AXA/
	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SL 5 70526 Yr Regn: 6/8/09
From: Date: Estimated Cost:	Type M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD/ TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or A
To Inspect Vehicle No: 545701 at Workshop m/s	Colour Claric A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
of	100111
	Eng/No: 7-11/2 73 27, 10 3-2 11/2
Policy No.	· CINO: JMYL TZ Z3W8 2001011
Claims No.	Gen. Cond God / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Iporde / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inerder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 145/60815
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: Vlt -	Front Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
SIA PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 1/3/19 D.O.I. 4/7/19
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle:	IN/OUT ROOM
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	4 / -
note 2500 17A 9500 7	interplas
14 1300	
4	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prelli. Report	David Of Branch
. Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
SINDAMINA AT MILENAITE.	dd Fee: Site Insp (\$) s+Rs si
A	
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	Tech lave /S
Report Format : Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Tech. Invs (\$) Others -



51 URI AVE 1, 802-28 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 27/06/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	1-Mar-19
Date of appointment	4-Mar-19
Date of survey	4-Mar-19
Location of survey	KIM CHWEE

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	SLS 7052L
Make and Model	MITSUBISHI COLT PLUS 1.5
Date of registration	6/5/2009
Excess	
Market Value	\$12,500
Parf Rebate	\$9,500
Nett Loss	\$3,000

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 15,299.00

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 2,347.50
Check items (estimate)	
Labour	\$ 2,220.00
Total	\$ 4,567.50
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 3,000.00

Number of days for repair	5 DAYS



51 UBI AVE 1, #92-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 40#933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Remarks:

HEAD TO REAR			

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 3,210.00	
Loss of RENTAL	\$ 400.00	\$100 x 4 days
LTA search fees	\$ 2.00	
Proposed Total	\$ 3,612.00	

Menu



Re:RE: MANDATE IA - (KIM CHWEE - SLS 7052L)

Type

Question

Message

Please proceed

Reply

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date: 10.04.2019

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SLS 7052L / SLL 2603S ON 01.03.2019

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SLS 7052L , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SLL 2603S . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

		S	3,612.00
3)	GIA Search Fee	S	2.00
2)	Loss of Rental	S	400.00
1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	S	3,210.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

b) Car Rental Invoice / Agreement

c) GIA Search Result

d) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

e) GIA Report

f) I/C & Driving License

g) Insurance Certificate

h) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg) For KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

12 MARCH 2019

KERK HONG CHEONG BLK 435C FERNVALE ROAD #20-224 SINGAPORE 793435

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19003964/Uja3

YOUR REF

: SLL 2603S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 2603S AND SLS 7052L ALONG CTE ON 01.03.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLS 7052L against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had hit Third Party vehicle from the rear. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to joyirene@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at joyirene@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Joy Irene Case Handler DID: 6841 2409

FAX: 6741 4108 Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

DATE : 02.03.2019
TO : Axa Insurance Pte Ltd
RE : ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. 614 70521 / 511 26035
ALONG LTE
ON 01.03.2019
1/We, Chang fow 7000 of (NRIC No./ROC No.) SPS/1895B
of (NRIC No./ROC No.) SCS/1845B
of
owner of vehicle no. SIS 70521 in consideration of M/s KIM CHWEE AUTO
PTE LTD repairing my/our vehicle State at my/our instruction and hereby authorise M/s KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD to demand claim settlement whatever amount settled/payable by the Insurance Company and/or third party or to commence legal proceedings, if necessary, under my name, for the cost of repairs, car rental and/or loss of use,
etc. and to their appointing solicitor to act for me/us in respect of the said accident/claim and all claimed and/or settled shall belong to them absolutely.
I/We further agree and undertake to indemnify them against the above-mentioned claim cost
which may arisen therewith.
Signature of Owner: 2/3/9
Name of Owner: Aug You Ton



THE SECURITY VICES IN ADDRESS OF THE SECURITY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No:	SLL 2603S	(Insd with)		
	SLS 7052L	(TP weh)	Model	MITSUBISHI COLT PLUS
Date of Accident/ Time	01.03.2019			

Repail Ext	mate	5 (6,369.93	-			
Final Repu	HILUM GST	5 3,210.00				
Totalof Us	ě	5 6			days at S	per day
Remaining	1041	\$ 400.00		4	days at \$ 100	per day
1747-108	Searchifee	2.00				
3000		5.				
Final Sett	ement Süm	5 3.612.00				
Payee Na Is Third Pa	me KIM CHWEE AI	JTO PTE LTD	NO (Kindly indicate	e below)		
is Third Pi	me KIM CHWEE AI mty Workshop GIA Registe For Non GIA Registe	JTO PTE LTD	NO (Kindly indicate Agreed Liability (1)			
is Third Pi	erty Workshop GIA Registe	JTO PTE LTD	ALIES ENTRESPONDENT	0 (%)	denano No.	
Payre Na Is Third Pi	erty Workshop GIA Registe	JTO PTE LTD red? YES X red Workshop: Vorkshop:	Agreed Liability [[]	0 (%)	idenatio No	
is Third Pa	For Non GIA Registe For GIA Registered V BOLA Liab Bry	JTO PTE LTD red? YES X red Workshop: Vorkshop:	Agreed Liability [] BDLA Applicable Yes/7 Assessed Liability (*)	O UNI	250	

NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you JAXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

Signature of workship representative / Workshop stamp

Signature of Witness Workshop stamp (if applicable)

Name of Witness

Name of Representative

TANG JUN ZHONG DAR S8704986H

CKO

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative Name of AXA's surve /Representative Date

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No.: 199903512M) 8 Shermon Way #24-01 AXA Tower 5-ingapore 068811 AXA Eustomer Centre #01-21/22 Telephone +65 5880 4888 axa.com.sg.

TAX INVOICE

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Tax Invoice: 20942

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Date

:10.04.2019

Vehicle No : SLS 7052L

Make/Model : MITSUBISHI COLTPLUS

Chassis/Eng#

Accident Date : 01.03.2019

Claim No Reference

:0319 -20942

Policy No

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

3000.00

E. & O. E.

Total: S\$

3000.00

GST @ 7% : SS

210.00

Amount Due : S\$

3210.00

for KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: CHENG YEW TOON (ZHENG YOUSHUN)

Invoice : DCR-2019-03-26

Date: 06.03.2019

Agreement No: 20342 Payment Term:: LOD

TN	700	713 I	DOT	TON
1 21	- >1	15.1	10.1	IL JIN

AMOUNT

400.00 Rental charges for vehicle : SJQ 3964R (0319-20942)

Rental Period from 02.03.2019

to

06.03.2019

E. & O. E.

Total \$

400.00

XIAO QIAN

for Dynamic Car Rental

Dynamic Car Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

		RENTAL TERMS AND C	ONDITIONS	No. 2U	342	
Lhena	Yew Toon		51Q 3964 R MICKE	MODEL:	5	
ADDRESS			* DES	EL PETROL	E 1/4 1/2 3/4	
			KM IN	DATE & TIME IN	- F 2 Cm	
			KW	DATE & TIME OU		
			CUT	2.3.2019	-12.37pm	
			DRIVEN	- Anna State -		
NAMED DRIVER						
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	Hours	@SS		
585168 158 PASSPORT NO	OUT OF HOUSE	ALLOW DO WATER	1100000		-	
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	4 DAYS	0.88	\$ 400	
ADD NAMED DRIVER:			WEEKS	0.55		
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	MONTHS	@ SS		
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, RENTER	SUID TOTAL	A 16	
7700000100101010100		770.700 01 .111000	AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE FOR COLLISION DAMAGES	SUB-TOTAL.	\$ 400	
IMPORTANT NOTES:			WAIVER (C.D.W.)			
This verside is licenced to same Di No refund will be given for remain				TOTAL RENTAL		
		Lis Islas of earnings white duringed listricle		DELIVERY FEE		
is under repail. Here is liable to pay all packing like	and raths summoness					
White return during efficis hour o			V	COLLECTION FEE		
No Service on Public Holiday and	Statistics		X			
EXCESS: "Set I - Used in Space City (SSI) "Set II - Used in Space City (SSI)			FER DAY FER WEEK	PER MONTH S		
Sec 1 - Danid Outside S your Only 'Sec II - Danid Outside S your Ove	\$604000		ACCUMENTATION AND ADDRESS.			
Wisconer Excess in 8 pare: 5GD Wisconer Excess Outside Signer	100		BY INITIALLING, RENTER AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE			
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS:			FOR PERSONAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE (P.A.I.)			
* Geographical Areas: Singapore * Driver must be:	& West Malayron.		Manager Williams of Section			
si 18 yeans old and above b) holiding a valid milevant class	of draine Sterney		V		-	
	of SS1,000 is applicable for any	sanationand man and	PER DAY PER WEEK	PER MONTH		
at age 22 to 22 years old. b) age 66 to 70 years old.			\$ \$	\$		
	year to loss than 2 years in the	gapons on the relevant classes of strong				
· Additional All Claims encores of	USZ,000 is applicable for any nam	hodishnamed drivers who:	PREPAYMENT	TOTAL CHARGE		
a) is 18 years old to 21 years of to is 21 years old and above an	tt innetter		CHECK	DEPOSIT		
	A Plant 1 years on the relevant tree		CASH			
		l lift expensive and important items to be sponsible for any reporting of such losses.		NETT CHARGE		
	inder section (& II in any acciden	talus loss of eleting while damage vertices	RECEIPT NO.	NETT CHANGE		
is under repair.						
Ministración de la companya de la co	COLUMN WHAT WAS INCOME.		AN ART JAMES THE LOS OF PROPERTY AND ASSESSED.			
Hirer is responsible for Additi to the THIRD PARTY DAMAS			AMOUNT DUE / REPUND			
I HAVE READ THE TERMS OF THIS RENTAL AGREEN						
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES I	GENETO ON THE		DAYOF			
	41.		r I			
	1000		4.	1-		
X	17		X			
DYN	IAMIC CAR RENTAL		RENTER'S	DRIVER'S SIGN	ATURE	



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-033563

Date of Request: 02/03/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

02/03/2019

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No.

SLL2603S

Accident Date

01/03/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SLL2603S	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	20/02/2019-19/02/2020	6338 7288

Thank You.



The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-033563

Date of Request:

02/03/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

02/03/2019

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No.

SLL2603S

Accident Date 01/03/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	111011011105 077	Affiliated to Federation Internat		
AXA	INSURANCE PT	E LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1900	3964/Uha3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:STACEY NG		Date: 24-07-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SLL 2603S	Veh. Inspected	SLS 7052L
	Policy No.	GA162903	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M01FKZ	Excess (\$)	0.00
Т	Assign From		Assign Date	04/03/2019
		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MITSUBISHI COLTPĻUS (A)	c.c	1499
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009
	Chassis No.	JMYLTZ23W8Z001011	Colour	BLACK
	Odometer	108419	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
		Condi	tions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
			tion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R	EAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
,		Gener	al Information	
	Accident Date	01/03/2019	Inspection Date	04/03/2019
	Survey held at	KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD		/
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883		
a.		A PRINCIPLE AND A PARTY	Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W		
b.	PART CONSTRUCTION		Days of Repair	Self-Diet-CHAG.
-	ECTIMATED NOD	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Day	*



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLS 7052L

aty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
П	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	TAILGATE (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED	981.00	981.00
4	TAILGATE REAR LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	35.00	35.0
1	TAILGATE 'COLT' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	38.00	38.0
1	TAILGATE 'PLUS' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	36.00	36.0
1	TAILGATE 'C&C' LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	38.00	38.0
1	TAILGATE INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED / JAMMED	166.00	166.0
4	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	245.00	
:1	SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	
4	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIPS (CONSISTENT)	TORN	191.00	191.0
2	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$265.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	530.00	
4	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	110.00	110.0
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / DEFORMED	681.00	681.0
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$60.00 (CONSISTENT)	O/S BROKEN	120.00	60.0
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00 (CONSISTENT)	O/S BENT	130.00	65.0
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	45.00	45.0
1	REAR BUMPER BEAM (CONSISTENT)	NO SUCH PARTS	112.00	
1	REAR END PANEL OUTER (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED	605.00	605.0
1	REAR END PANEL INNER (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED	499.00	499.0
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	105.00	105.0
2	TAILLAMPS @\$485.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	970.00	
2	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$188.00 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	376.00	
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	911.00	
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED / TWISTED	460.00	460.0
2	REAR FENDERS @\$899.00	NOT NECESSARY	1,798.00	
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$285.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	570.00	
1	REAR EXHAUST (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	442.00	
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$35.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	70.00	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19003964/Uha3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No. 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LESS 50% DISCOUNT		-	-2,057.50
			10,309.00	2,057.50
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	280.00	200.00
1	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
-1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	40.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
			430.00	290.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		80.00	30.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR.		80.00	50.00
	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM .		100.00	60.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.		120.00	80.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN.		150.00	120.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	4
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		150.00	80.00
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING ,CUT ,WELD ,STRAIGHTEN ETC.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS AND REAR FLOOR PANEL .		1,800.00	800.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		1,500.00	1,000.00
			4,560.00	2,220.00
	GRAND TOTAL		15,299.00	4,567.50
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	ESCALA DE DO		3,000.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19003964/Uha3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

Reference CCGAMANTROCOPGALUTHANCE Plant Step What har Approve invoice Procident Vehicle SCCOOCE	Claim	SHADINZ	2		Act	Actions		Vehicle information	itian
1 March 2019 1 March 2019 4 March 2019 LVX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LITO (TIP) Their Perty Virtutle Damage Pending verification - Direct Settlement Settlement Minker Document SubSpire Pendings Pend	Reference	CC4/ASM	119003964	L/Uha3q2	Nex		Wait for: Approve invoice	Incident Vehicle Registration #	\$1570526
1 Mar 2019 1.15-48 PM 4 March 2019 LIO (TP) There Party Vehicle Damage Pending verification - Direct Settlement Settlement Document Suffiger Tocolors Document Suffiger Tocolors T	Lors Date	1 March 2	610				minute (standards) and	Make	TPVD MITSUBISHI
4 March 2019 LEC STR LTD STR Therefore verification - Direct Settlement Answerent A	Report Date	1 Mar 201	19 1:15:48	¥				Model	COUPLUS 1.5
LID (TIP) LID (TIP) Thest Punty Vehicle Damage Pending verification - Girect Settlement Settlement Library Document Sublype Document Sublype Pendins Pendins	Request Date	4 March 2	610					Service Address	20
LIO (TIP) Their Purity Vehicle Damage Pending verification - Direct Settlement Settlement Metary Cocument Salifyper Document Salifyper Percent	Due Date							1	
Therd Purty Wrhite Dannage Pending verification - Direct Settlement Settlemen	Vindor Name	LINK AUTO) CONSUL	CLANTS PTE				Primary Contact	t/Insured
thement History Cocuments Assessment Metrics Notes Document Sublique The Cocument Subliq	Not of Loss	Thed Part	V Welstle C	Samuja				KERK HONG CH IILK 435C FERNV Siegapore	EDNG /ALE ROAD, #20-224, 793435
Metary Drouments Assessment Metalcs Notes Document Suffigue	Services	Pending v Settlemen	effication	Direct				HONGCHEONG) ASIA.COM/kerkhu	KERKELEGACYFA- onlymalicom
Metales Documents Assessment Metales Notes Document SubSyper								Claim Handler	
Document Suffype								NG Statery 6568804351 statery rug@axa.com	mAg.
Proteins History Chouments Assessment Metrics Document SubSype *	Additional Instru	coom							
Document Sublype	53		fishiny	Doornells	Assessment	Metrics	Notes		
	Document Type		Docum	nest Sublype					
					٠				
	* 10 10 10 10 10								

173

28 AAy 2019

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

Impice

Lithithwater (5) put

UNCACED

AUTHOR

SUBTYPE

TYPE

NAME

UT.
딒
Š
H
1
86
186
2
Ŀ
윤
à
ŧ
31.6
38
8
5
36
ts,
986
E DE
-6
d
Ser
釜
Ē
2
99
90
Đ.
ž
Se
6
5
ş
žex
Ĕ
Ē
ś
뮻
ř
claim
dai
100
E00.
9,0
axa,
ms.a
蔷
52
PE S
//wp
10

[leaning	THE .	3441-985	AUTHOR	DATE
PENTAL RECEPT port	Form / Claim Documents	Others	LINK AUTG CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 July 2019
■ PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, DOPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM µn!!	Forms / Chins Documents	Others	LIKE AUTO-CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 July 2019
LKKingerstian (31 pcff	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 July 2019
LECKAGuitment1a 723 pdf	Forms / Claim. Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 July 2019
GIA SEARCH JICH	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LINE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 July 2019
NAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM Just	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LHK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 ANY 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMAND	Form / Clain Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 ANy 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE-pits	Invasion	Argainer	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	26 July 2019
ALETTER TO Oxigate	Letters and Correspondence	Pulicy Holdors / Insured	LIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9105 AM 85
*LOD-pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 June 2019
MANIKED ESTIMATEDAN	Reports & Statement	Others	LID (TP)	27 June 2019
MANDATE IA - KIM CHWEE - SLE 70521, ant	Reports & Statement	Others	LAK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 June 2019
ALETTER TO INSURED, polt	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 June 2019
SURVEY PHOTOS pair	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 June 2019

100
#
뷴
2
II.
H
95
38
E
F
-
윤
- 5
뫁
꾶
ğ
R
8
5
8
5
Ti.
3
8
ě
2
6
差
Ē
E
45
8
00
Ī
ŏ
2
ě
9
Ĕ
ş
Xe
B
F
吾
듣
Tie
Q.
aim
품
BU
Ë
8
-21
S.axa
SE.
n
보
19
時
5
35
10
9
H

	THE	344-868	AUTHOR	DATE
RESURVEY PHOTOSpet	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 June 2019
SES7052L INSD GJA PDF				4 March 2019
SLS70SL TP GA POF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	RATAN BHOSALE Pragati	4 March 2019
PRI EMAE, RECIEVED FROM WORKSHOPING	Letters and Correspondence	Workshop	RATAN BHOSALE Pragati	4 March 2019
SERVICE ASSIGNance	Letters and Correspondence	Workshap	RATAN BHOSALE POgad	4 March 2019